FIS MOGULS WORLD CUP
VAL SAINT-COME

FRIDAY,

JANUARY 9TH, 202

MOGULS (INDIVIDUAL)

10:30 AM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:15 PM

6:55 PM

7:30 PM

7:55 PM

9:00 PM

Moguls draw
Women’s moguls qualification warm-up
Women’s moguls qualifications

Men’s moguls qualification warm-up
Men’s moguls qualifications

Finalists warm-up (women & men)
Women’s moguils finals

Men’s moguls finals

Winners celebration & podium ceremonies (women & men)
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FIS MOGULS WORLD CUP
VAL SAINT-COME

SATURDAY,
JANUARY 10TH, 2026

DUAL MOGULS (PARALLEL)

4:00 PM

5:15 PM

6:55 PM

7:30 PM

7:56 PM

8:45 PM

812 PM

8:35 PM

8:45 PM

Women’s & men’s dual moguls warm-up

Preliminary rounds (women & men)

Finalists warm-up (women & men)

Dual moguils finals begin - Top 16

Quarterfinals

Semifinals

Finals

Winners celebration & yellow bib presentation

Podium interviews
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