

# FIS MOGULS WORLD CUP

## VAL SAINT-CÔME

### FRIDAY, JANUARY 9TH, 2026

#### MOGULS (INDIVIDUAL)



<b>10:30 AM</b>	Moguls draw
<b>2:30 PM</b>	Women's moguls qualification warm-up
<b>3:15 PM</b>	Women's moguls qualifications
<b>4:30 PM</b>	Men's moguls qualification warm-up
<b>5:15 PM</b>	Men's moguls qualifications
<b>6:55 PM</b>	Finalists warm-up (women & men)
<b>7:30 PM</b>	Women's moguls finals
<b>7:55 PM</b>	Men's moguls finals
<b>9:00 PM</b>	Winners celebration & podium ceremonies (women & men)



# **FIS MOGULS WORLD CUP**

## **VAL SAINT-CÔME**

### **SATURDAY, JANUARY 10TH, 2026**

#### **DUAL MOGULS (PARALLEL)**



<b>4:00 PM</b>	Women's & men's dual moguls warm-up
<b>5:15 PM</b>	Preliminary rounds (women & men)
<b>6:55 PM</b>	Finalists warm-up (women & men)
<b>7:30 PM</b>	Dual moguls finals begin - Top 16
<b>7:56 PM</b>	Quarterfinals
<b>8:45 PM</b>	Semifinals
<b>8:12 PM</b>	Finals
<b>8:35 PM</b>	Winners celebration & yellow bib presentation
<b>8:45 PM</b>	Podium interviews

